
As of: 04/06/2023

1 of 5

Employer Confirmed WEBSITE Types of Positions Position Location Recruiter Name Contact email

Abound Credit Union Tellers, Member Service Representatives Campbellsville/ KY Jessica Meredith jmmeredith@aboundcu.com

AdventureServe Ministries Wilmore KY Brice@AdventureServe.org

Aflac Sales (full-time) Springfield, KY John Reed J_reed@us.aflac.com

Amazon Warehouse/Operations Campbellsville, KY blramone@amazon.com

Astra Behavioral Health Entry level, Therapy, CSA, TCM admin@astrabh.com

Baptist Health Hardin Elizabethtown, Kentucky Julianne Hart julianne.hart@bhsi.com

BelFlex Staffingccc Flex schedule, direct hire Lebanon, KY Dana Hayden, Abby Brady dhayden@belflex.com

Beth Haven Christian School Louisville, KY Stephanie Lay

Cabinet for Health and Family Services statewide positions, kentucky Melony Stephenson melony.stephenson@ky.gov

Campbellsville 911 Center 911 Dispatcher Campbellsville, KY

Campbellsville-Taylor County EMS Educational Information on a career in EMS Campbellsville, KY Bryan Morris/Renee Taylor renee.taylor@campbellsville.us

CED Elizabethtown Summer Internship, Sales, Manager Trainee Elizabethtown, KY Mark Evans mevans@cedetown.com

Central Kentucky Community Action Head Start Teachers, CATS Drivers christina.sanders@ckcac.org

Christian Academy School Systems Louisville, KY Cassi Martin cmartin@caschools.us

City of Bowling Green, Bowling Green, KY Bowling Green, KY Penny Bowles & Jason Brooks

Communicare Shannon Oller soller@communicare.org

Crossings Ministry Summer Missionary Bagdad, KY Bsanderson@gocrossings.org

aboundcu.com

www.adventureserve.org
Seasonal Summer Counselor, Social Media Intern, 

Photo/Video Production Intern
Mitchell Buttler, Kudzi 

Nyakudzai, Brice Burton

www.aflac.com

amazon.com/hourlyjobsnearme

Ramone Blair/ Brookelyn 
Davis-Bagley, Marilyn 
Shirley, Valeska Craus

astrabh.com
Etown, Bardstown, Lebanon, 

Louisville
Danielle Minter, Melissa 

Landram

https://bhs.wd1.myworkdayjobs.com/careers

Food Service Worker, ER Techs, Housekeeping, 
Nursing Assistant, Nurse Extern, RNs, Rad Tech, 

Respiratory Therapist, Transporter

belflex.com

www.bethhaven.com
Elementary, Middle, and High School Teaching 

Positions slay@bethhaven.com

https://www.chfs.ky.gov/Pages/index.aspx
Social Work, Admin positions, Nurse Consultants, 

Audiologists, etc

campbellsville.us/campbellsville.e.-911
Scott Chelf &                   

Karen Stewart
scott.chelf@campbellsville.us, 

karen.stewart@campbellsville.us

https://campbellsville.us/

https://cedcareers.com

www.ckcac.org

Marion, Breckinridge, 
Grayson, Hardin, Larue, Mead, 
Nelson, Washington counties

Christina Sanders, Ann 
Pickerell

https://caschools.us/
HS English Teacher, Junior Academy Assistants, 

Director of Biblical Unity

https://www.joinbgky.org/

Police Officers, Police Cadets, Firefighters, Parks & 
Recreation - Athletics, Lifeguards, Rec. Assistants, 

Special Populations
Penny.Bowles@bgky.org & 

Jason.Brooks@bgky.org

communicare.org
Therapists, interns, residential assistants, caseworker 

associates

We serve 8 counties 
throughout the Lincoln Trail 

Area

https://gocrossings.org
Barrett Sanderson, Kate 
Campbell, Neil Norris

Campbellsville University Career Services
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March 30, 2023 
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Dr. Schneider Automotive Systems, Inc Apprentices, Facility Maintenance, Administration Russell Springs, KY Amber.Bennett@dr-schneider.com

Elizabethtown Independent Schools Teachers-all levels;  instructional assistants Elizabethtown, KY Derisa Hindle derisa.hindle@etown.kyschools.us

Elizabethtown Police Department Police Officer/Telecommunicator (Dispatcher) Elizabethtown, KY John Thomas john.thomas@elizabethtownky.gov

Encompass Health Rehab Hospital Lakeview Elizabethtown, KY Amy Logdon amy.logsdon@encompasshealth.com

Enterprise Management Trainee, Interns All of KY and Southern IN Stephanie Kincaid stephanie.j.kincaid@ehi.com

Ephraim McDowell Health Nursing, MLT, RT, Housekeeping, Social work Danville Misty Rice mrice@emhealth.org

Fast Pace Health Med. Assistant, x-ray, Nurses, LPN, FNP Kentucky, Indiana Vanessa Harris vanessa.harris@fastpacehealth.com

FBI SA, IA, Professional Staff and Internship USA Keith Yarka and Alea Luckett louisvilleapplicants@fbi.gov

Federal Bureau of Prisons-McCreary County Correctional Officer, Clinical Psychologist, Nurse Pine Knot, KY Shawn Cerrato scerrato@BOP.gov

Federal Medical Center, Lexington Correctional Officers, Nurses, others possible Lexington, KY Chase Williams chasewilliams@bop.gov

First Southern National Bank Several full-time and internship opportunities Elizabeth Elleman eelleman@fsnb.net

Focus Workforce Management Production Associate- Assembly Campbellsville, Ky Murakamionsite@focusjobs.com

Heart & Soul Counseling https://www.heartandsoulcounseling.net/

Heritage Children Services Therapist, Therapeutic Case Manager hr@heritagefostercare.com

Home of the Innocents Louisville, KY jmullins@homeoftheinnocents.org

Isaiah House, Inc. Amanda Sergent amanda.sergent@isaiah-house.org

KY-State wide/Frankfort doc.recruit@ky.gov/ felicia.juett@ky.gov

Kentucky Auditor of Public Accounts Auditor I Kentucky Adam Gordon adam.gordon@ky.gov

https://www.dr-schneider.com/en/index.html
Amber Bennett &             

Hearl Popplewell

https://www.etown.kyschools.us/

www.etownpd.org

https://careers.encompasshealth.com/?
_ga=2.237752384.1151948884.168012476

5-779754190.1680124764
RN, CNA, Physical Therapist, LPN, Marketing, 

Human Resources, & more 

www.careers.enterprise.com

www.emhealth.org

https://fastpacehealth.com/

www.fbijobs.gov

https://www.bop.gov/locations/institutions/m

usajobs.gov

https://fsnb.net/
Stanford, KY and other 

locations.

Focusjobs.com
DeLena Francisco and Kara 

Helm

Interns in bachelors and master’s level; Case 
manager-bachelors level Therapist-masters level, 

Community Support Associate-bachelors
Campbellsville, Danville, 

Greensburg, KY
Recruiter from Heart & Soul 

Counseling seneca@heartandsoulcounseling.net     

heritagechildrenservices.com

Bowling Green, 
Campbellsville, Ky 

Elizabethtown, Ky Owensboro, 
Ky         Somerset, Ky

Glen Atkinson, Jessica 
Kimbler

https://www.homeoftheinnocents.org/

Open positions include: nurses LPN & RN,  
Therapists, Human Resources Officers, Speech 

Pathologist, Pyroll Specialist, Speech & Language 
Pathologist, RN Clinical Supervisor, CNA, more 

opportunities
Courtney Murdock, Jennifer 

Mullins

www.isaiah-house.org

Targeted Case Manager, Clinical Therapist, Kitchen 
Assistant, Client Support, Case Management, Billing 

Specialist
Willisburg, KY; Harrodsburg, 

KY; Danville, KY

Kentucky Personnel- Justice &Public Safety 
Cabinet/ Kentucky Department of Juvenile Justice careers.ky.gov

Correctional officer, Probation & Parole officers, 
Youth workers, Social Service clinicians/Youth 

Worker/ Correctional Officer/ Social Service 
Worker/ Social Service Clinician

Charles Travillian, Myrissa 
Ritter, Felicia Juett

www.auditor.ky.gov
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Kentucky Department of Parks Intern Valerie.Replogle@ky.gov

Kentucky Energy and Environment Cabinet Spring/Summer Internship Kentucky Mirei Holland, David Dooley mirei.holland@ky.gov

Kentucky Personnel Cabinet Statewide-KY Rebekah Singleton rebekah.singleton@ky.gov

Kentucky State Police Recruitment Branch Kentucky State Trooper State of Kentucky Trooper Wilson Jones amy.williams@ky.gov

Lake Cumberland Community Action Agency Kynector, Teacher Assistants, Teachers Russell Springs KY Robert Chapman robert.chapman@lc-caa.org

Teachers, Teacher Assistants, Food Service Somerset anita.coffey@lc-caa.org

All types jobs; Industry, Office, etc terri.thomas@marioncountyky.gov

Louisville Division of Fire Firefighter Louisville / KY Michael Branch michael.branch@louisvillekyk.gov

Louisville Metro Corrections Louisville Andrew Young andrew.young@louisvilleky.gov

Louisville Metro Police Department Police Officer Louisville, KY Rachel.ArroyoPhillips@louisvilleky.gov

Manchester Tank & Equipment Machine Operator/Welder Campbellsville, KY daniel.hutchens@mantank.com

Mann Distribution, LLC Outreach Agents-Hourly or Commission Lebanon, KY Chasity Mann Chasitymichellemann@gmail.com

Marion County EMS EMT-B, EMT-A, & Paramedic Lebanon Brian Smith/ Crystal Densin brian.smith@marioncountyky.gov

Modern Woodmen Financial Representative Multiple Locations John Cauley john.cauley@mwarep.org

Mountain Comprehensive Care Center Multiple Kentucky Locations Ryan Blanton Ryan.Blanton@Mtcomp.org

Murakami Manufacturing Factory Work Campbellsville, KY Greg Thornton gthornton@murakami-usa.com

Nelson County Schools Education/Teaching Bardstown, KY Whitney Kline whitney.kline@nelson.kyschools.us

New Vista Internships, Direct Support Professionals, BHA Lexington Tracy Caudill Claire.Cox@newvista.org

Norton Healthcare Clinical and Non- Clinical Positions Louisville, KY Dante Simpson dante.simpson@nortonhealthcare.org

https://parks.ky.gov/
Green River Lake State Park in 

Campbellsville KY

Ashley Thomas (HR 
Manager), Freda Harris (HR 

Administrator), Valerie 
Replogle (HR Administrator), 

Seth Wheat (Director of 
Interpretation and 

Engagement); Wes Lanham 
(Green River State Park 

Manager)

https://eec.ky.gov/Pages/index.aspx

https://personnel.ky.gov/

Accountant II & III, Admin. Specialists, 
Audiologist, Chemist, Nurse, Corrections Vocational 

Instructor, Fish & Wildlife, more opportunities

https://kentuckystatepolice.org/recruitment/

http://www.lc-caa.org/

Lake Cumberland Community Action Agency Head 

Start www.lc-hs.org
Jennifer Akin, Anita Coffey, 

Hope Massey

Lebanon/Marion County Career Center-Lincoln 

Trail marioncountyky.com
Lebanon, KY or Springfield, 

KY
Terri Thomas and Melissa 

Young

https://louisvilleky.gov/government/fire

https://louisvilleky.gov/government/corrections
Corrections Officers, Corrections Technicians, Data 

Systems Analysts

https://www.lmpdjobs.com/

Ofc. Rachel Arroyo Phillips, 
Ofc. Bobbie Evans, Ofc. Tyree 

Williams

https://www.mantank.com/
Daniel Hutchens/Allie 

Woodrum

https://www.facebook.com/profile.php?
id=100091590360746

www.marioncountyems.com

https://www.modernwoodmen.org/careers/

https://www.mtcomp.org/careers
Mental Health Associates, Counselors, Therapists, 

etc

https://www.murakami-usa.com/

nelson.kyschools.us

www.newvista.org

NortonHealthcare.com
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Oneida Baptist Institute Teachers, Coaches Oneida, KY Sara Sumrell & Christle Abner

Ramey-Estep Homes/Re-Group Practicum & Internships Jennifer Smith & Lisa Riley

Social Security Administration CSR and Claims Specialist Campbellsville, KY Ken Hale & Asher Hoskins ky.fo.campbellsville@ssa.gov

Stewart Home and School Frankfort KY Jeremy West jwest@stewarthome.com

Summit Media Louisville, KY chris.allison@summitmediacorp.com

Symmetry--Sullivan Financial Group Field Underwriter Nationwide

Taylor County Bank Various Positions Campbellsville, KY leslie.degrez@taylorcountybank.com

Taylor Regional Hospital Campbellsville, KY sesquires@trhosp.org

TGKY Lebanon, KY Mark Eaton mark.eaton@toyodagosei.com

The Kid Spot Center, LLC Campbellsville, Elizabethtown Macaela Hansford macaela.hansford@thekidspotcenter.com

Thrivent Financial Advisor Anywhere in Kentucky Mark Mansur mark.mansur@thrivent.com

Transamerica Insurance Representative/Affiliated Associate Todd Thompson todd.thompson@transamericanetwork.com

UPS La Toya Williams latoyawilliams@ups.com

Village Medical Lebanon, KY LeAnn Straley lstraley@villagemedical.com

WAKY RADIO Internship Elizabethtown, Ky Mike Cummins mcummins@wakyradio.com

WBKO-TV MMJ/Reporter Bowling Green Kalup Phillips kalup.phillips@wbko.com

If any Employer would like to reserve a room on campus for follow up interviews- let us know.

www.oneidaschool.org 
sara.sumrell@oneidaschool.org 

christle.abner@oneidaschool.org 

www.rameyestep.com
Ashlan, Rush, Graysen and 

Crestview Hills, KY
jswann@rameyestep.com, 
lriley@rameyestep.com

ssa.gov

StewartHome.com
Residential Support staff, Recreation Asst, CNA, 

etc.

https://www.summitmediacorp.com/louisvill
Interns, part time promotions, Full time Sales 

(Account Executives)
Maria Bentley, Chris Allison, 

Michelle Fraser

https://www.sullivanagencygroup.com/
Brad Sullivan and Benjamin 

Bentley
benjaminbentley.sfg@gmail.com or 

bradsullivan.sfg@gmail.com

https://www.taylorcountybank.com/
Monica Hamilton, Tony 

Huddleston

https://www.trhosp.org/getpage.php?name=e
Case Manager, Help Desk Clerk-IT, Nursing 

Assistants, RN, & more
Susan Squires &                

Alex Garland

http://www.toyodagosei.com/about/TG-Kent

Supervisor, Maintence Team Member, Shift 
Leaders, Japanese Translation Specialist, Production 

Engineer, more positions

www.thekidspotcenter.com
Marketing/Management Internship, Registered 
Behavior Technician, Mental Health Therapist

thrivent.com

www.transamerica.com
Campbellsville, Bardstown, 

Bowling Green

www.jobs-ups.com/?SRC=Q1060

Professional Jobs in Engineering, Finance, IT, HR, 
Sales, Customer Solutions, Supply Chain, Pilots, & 

more.
Campbellsville, KY                  

& other locations

https://www.villagemedical.com/
Certified Medical Assistant, MLT, Patient Reception 

Specialist

wakyradio.com

www.wbko.com
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Campbellsville Univerisity Schools and Program Representatives listed on back

Campbellsville Univ. Schools/Programs Also Represented:  

Employer Confirmed Phone Number Types of Positions Position Location Recruiter Name Contact email

CU Allied Health/ Technology Training Programs 270-789-5491 All Locations Gennifer Bayless gmbayless@campbellsville.edu

CU Graduate School Programs & Online programs 270-789-5078 All Master's level program information is available All Locations

CU School of Business, Economics, & Technology 270-789-5281 All Locations

CU MSW/Social Work Graduate Program 270-789-5049 Neil Caldwell

CU School of Chiropractic 270-789-5016 Harrodsburg, KY

Spring 2023 Attendee Report

201 Student Job Seekers

14 Community Job Seekers

215 Total Job Seekers

Hosted by: CU Career Services, tmelmore@campbellsville.edu (270) 789-5192

Program info on  medical asst, phlebotomy, 
pharmacy tech, coding 

Monica Bamwine; Cheryl 
Akins

mkbamwine@campbellsville.edu; clakins@cam

Info on all undergraduate business programs, MBA, 
doctoral, etc. 

Dr. Pat Cowherd;                  
Dr. Jennifer Graham

phcowherd@campbellsville.edu; 
jagraham@campbellsville.edu

Info on the Graduate Social Work programs offered 
at CU.

Campbellsville, Online, 
Harrodsburg, & Louisville

wncaldwell@campbellsville.edu

Info on the NEW Doctor of Chiropractic program 
offered through CU

Lindsey Cochran/ Melissa 
Banks

lccochran@campbellsville.edu; 
mlbanks@campbellsville.edu;

71 Company Recruiters representing 61 
Companies

8 CU Recruiters Representing 4 CU 
Schools/Programs

75 Recruiters, Representing 69 Companies & 
CU Schools/Programs

mailto:mkbamwine@campbellsville.edu;%20c
mailto:wncaldwell@campbellsville.edu
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